
LOT 15 BRADY PARK UNR.
COMM AT SW COR OF N1/4 OF SW 1/4
275.50 FT, N 170.50 FT TO S R/W 
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41 SAND LAKE PL
EUSTIS, FL 32726
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000053544 Roof Replacement 13,500 07/08/2025

23467 SFR 391 08/05/2005

HX Base Yr

747 NW BRADY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,561 122.6610 137.38 214,450 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1266

BAS 1,266 100 1,266 139,138

FGR 294 55 162 17,805

FOP 60 30 18 1,978

UOP 576 20 115 12,639

2,196 1,561 171,560

BAS= N32 UOP= N12 W48 S12 E48$ W48 S22 FGR= S14 E21 N14 W21$
E21 S6 FOP= S4 E15 N4 W15$ E15 S4 E12$.
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12

48
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15
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,136.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,840

2,840

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


